

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.17364 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.01.2026	<u>TMD,J</u> The endorsement on the docket order shows that notices have been served on the respondents No.3, 4, 5, 7 and 8 and un-served on respondents No.6 & 9. Therefore, learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out fresh personal notices to respondents No.6 & 9 and file proof of service of notices by the next date of hearing. List on 19.02.2026. <u>TMD, J</u> dv	Transferred to IO folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE